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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 JAYAPRIYA B A ASHOK KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

BHASURABHAVAN, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

PARATHODU, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

2 09/01/2026 LEELAMMA ANTONY (HSBN) 11/23 PATHALIL, 
KALLIMALI, 
RAJAKKAD, 

MAMMATTIKKANAM, 
685566, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

3 09/01/2026 JAYACHANDRAN  K KUMAR (FTHR) AMARAVATHY 
VILASAM, 

PULIYANMALA, 
VANDANMEDU, 
PULIYANMALA, 

685515, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

4 09/01/2026 SONA RAMAN USHA KUMARI 
(MTHR)

KUZHUPPIL, 
CHENNAPPARA, 
KALKOONTHAL, 

CHEMBALAM P O, 
685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

5 09/01/2026 Tolvin Joseph Joseph Varkey (FTHR) 22/594 Neendukunnel, 
Thottikkad, 

Kalkoonthal, 
Manjappara, 685553, 

Udumbanchola

  

6 09/01/2026 LINTA JOSEPH SUBIN JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

16/100F 
PARAMTHOTTAM, 
BLATHIKAVALA, 

IDUKKI 
KANJIKUZHY, 

VENMONY, 685606, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

7 09/01/2026 ALIYAMA ANTONY (FTHR) KUNNEL, 
KANTHIPPARA, 
KANTHIPPARA, 

ARIVILAMCHAL, 
685619, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

8 09/01/2026 HASEENA AJAS P M  (HSBN) PARAMBIL, 
NEDUMKANDAM P O 

NEDUMKANDAM, 
KALKOONTHAL, 

NEDUMKANDAM, 
685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

9 09/01/2026 NIBU MALAYIL 
BABY 

BABY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

12/216 MALAYIL, 
AMBALAKKAVALA, 

RAJAKKAD, 
MAMMATTIKKANAM, 

685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

10 09/01/2026 PRADEEP 
PRABHAKARAN 

VASUDEVAN 

V PRABHAKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

THEKKANATHU, 
THANNIMOODU, 

PARATHOD, 
KALLAR, 685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

11 09/01/2026 ROSAMMA THOMAS VIPIN P (HSBN) 13/82 OTTALANKAL, 
MUKKUDIL, 

KANTHIPPARA, 
MUKKUDIL, 685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

12 09/01/2026 ANN MARIYA SAJI Sajmon Peter (FTHR) Veruthuduppel, 
Kargilpady, Erattayar, 

Erattayat, 685514, 
Udumbanchola

  

13 09/01/2026 JYOTHI 
SARASWATHYAMMA 

PRADEEP 
PRABHAKARAN 

VASUDEVAN (HSBN)

THEKKANATHU, 
THANNIMOODU, 

PARATHODE, 
KALLAR, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

14 09/01/2026 ABIN THOMAS A S THOMAS (FTHR) 8/427 AKKUTTU, 
SANTHIGRAM, 
ERATTAYAR, 

SANTHIGRAM, 
685514, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

15 09/01/2026 Suseela Harikumar Harikumar (HSBN) 10/241 Kallurumbil, 
Mammattikkanam, 

Rajakkad, 
Mammattikkanam, 

685566, Udumbanchola

  

16 09/01/2026 LEELAMMA 
PRABHAKARAN 

NAIR 

V PRABHAKARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

THEKKANATH, 
THANNIMOOD, 
PARATHODE, 

KALLAR, 685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

17 09/01/2026 MALAVIKA M NAIR K G 
MADHUSUDHANAN 

PILLAI  (FTHR)

262 MIDHUN NIVAS, 
KARUNAPURAM, 
KARUNAPURAM, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

18 09/01/2026 NEHALA AL AMEEN AL AMEEN KUTTY 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

THENAMMAKKAL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

19 09/01/2026 Adithyan Harikumar Harikumar K S (FTHR) 10/241 Kallurumbil, 
Mammattikkanam, 

Rajakkad, 
Mammattikkanam, 

685566, Udumbanchola

  

20 09/01/2026 JAMEELA BEEVI ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

BLOCK NO 73, 
RAMAKKALMETTU, 

KARUNAPURAM, 
RAMAKKALMETTU, 

685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

21 09/01/2026 SONIMOL E S MATHEW JACOB 
(HSBN)

VANDANATHU 
VAYALIL, 

CHOTTUPARA, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

CHOTTUPARA, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

22 09/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA 
RAJESH 

M B RAJESH (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

PAMPADUMPARA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

23 09/01/2026 ANGEL MARIYA 
BABY 

BABY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

80, santhigram, 
erattayar, santhigram, 
685514, udumbanchola
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

24 09/01/2026 RATHIKA T 
JAYANTHAN 

RANJITH (HSBN) 6/113 PARASSERIL, 
ERATTAYAR, 
ERATTAYAR, 

ERATTAYAR, 685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

25 09/01/2026 AROMAL P V VISWANATHAN P K 
(FTHR)

PLAPPALLIL, 
PAZHAYAVIDUTHY, 

RAJAKKAD, 
MAMMATTIKKANAM, 

685566, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

26 09/01/2026 RAHANA IBRAHIM SHEMEER K 
BASHEER (HSBN)

4/440 
KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
RAMAKKALMEDU, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

RAMAKKALMEDU, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

27 09/01/2026 Maniyammal Gopi (HSBN) Tharayil House, 
Bodimettu, 

Udumbanchola, 
Poopara, 685531, 

udumbanchola

  

28 09/01/2026 ANSIHA T A T A ANSARI (FTHR) THADATHILPPARAMBIL, 
PUSHPAKANDAM, 

PARATHODU, 
PUSHPAKANDAM, 

685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

29 09/01/2026 Sethukrishna s Raji saji (MTHR) nellikunnel, achakkada, 
karunappuram, 

cumbummettu, 685551, 
udumbanchola

  

30 09/01/2026 KOCHUKATHREENA 
CHACKOCHAN 

ANNAMMA (OTHR) KOCHUPURACKAL, 
THOVALAPPADI, 

PARATHODU, 
RAMAKKALMEDU, 

685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

31 09/01/2026 ABHISHEK 
RATHEESH 

RATHEESH BABU 
(FTHR)

PANTHALLOR, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

32 09/01/2026 SULABHAMANI K SUNILKUMAR P 
(HSBN)

KADAYIL VEEDU, 
KURISUMALA, 

PAMPADUMPARA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

33 09/01/2026 UDAYANI SAJI SAJIMON CHALIL 
RAVEENDRAN 

(HSBN)

CHALIL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

PARATHODU, 
NEDUMKANDAM P 

O, 685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

34 09/01/2026 AKHIL BIJU BIJU (FTHR) ATHIKALATHIL, 
BALAGRAM, 

KARUNAPURAM, 
BALAGRAM, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

35 09/01/2026 ABHINANDANA P PRADEEP R (FTHR) 532, NANNATU, 
CHOTTUPARA, 
CHOTTUPARA, 

685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

36 09/01/2026 LINAMOL JOSEPH ANTO JOSE (HSBN) CHENGALATHU, 
VALIYATHOVALA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 
VALIYATHOVALA, 

685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

37 09/01/2026 ASHIQ ABOOBAKER ABOOBAKER (FTHR) MUNDEKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KALAPARACHAL, 
POOPARA, 

KULAPARACHAL  P 
O, 685619, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

38 09/01/2026 SUMATHY 
RAVEENDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

CHALIL, 
NEDUMKANDAM, 

PARATHODU, 
NEDUMKANDAM P 

O, 685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

39 09/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR P SULABHAMANI K 
(WIFE)

KADAYIL VEEDU, 
KURISUMALA, 

PAMPADUMPARA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 

685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

40 09/01/2026 VINEETHA BIJU (HSBN) ATHIKKALATHIL, 
BALAGRAM, 

KARUNAPURAM, 
BALAGRAM, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

41 09/01/2026 ALEENA ROSE SHAJI SHAJI ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

10/486 
VEZHAMBATHOTTAM, 

SANNIASIODA P O 
SANNIASIODA PIN 

685552, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 

SANNIASIODA, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

42 09/01/2026 GOPIKRISHNA KRISHNA KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA BHAVAN, 
CHAKKAKANAM, 
KALKOONTHAL, 

NEDUMKANDAM P 
O, 685553, 

UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

43 09/01/2026 Alan Baijome Baijome Abraham 
(FTHR)

14/312 Ambattu, 
Undamala, Rajakkad, 

Ponmudi, 685564, 
Udumbanchola

  

44 09/01/2026 BIJU KUMAR VINEETHA (WIFE) ATHIKALATHIL, 
BALAGRAM, 

KARUNAPURAM, 
BALAGRAM, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

45 09/01/2026 AKSHARA JAYAN JAYAMON T R (FTHR) 05/230,THUNDIYIL 
HOUSE, PUTTADY P 

O PUTTADY, 
ANAKKARA, 

PUTTADY, 685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

46 09/01/2026 SHIFANA DIWAN DIWAN BASHA 
(FTHR)

13/74 AMEER 
MANZIL, 

KADASSIKADAVU 
PAMPUPARA P O, 

ANAKKARA, 
PAMPUPARA, 685551, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

47 09/01/2026 MAYAMOL THANKAMANI 
(MTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
MUNDIYERUMA, 

PARATHODU, 
KALLAR P O, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

48 09/01/2026 LINUMOL 
AUGUSTINE 

AUGUSTINE 
GEORGE (FTHR)

12/ 194     , 
KONIKKATTIL, 

CHALAKUDIMEDU, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

KOCHARA, 685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

49 09/01/2026 MARY AUGUSTIAN AUGUSTIAN (HSBN) 12/194. 
KONIKKATTIL, 

CHALAKUDIMEDU, 
KARUNAPURAM, 

KOCHARA, 685551, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

50 09/01/2026 MOHANAPANICKER RAGINI 
MOHANAPANICKER 

(WIFE)

BLOCK NO 120  
DHANYA BHAVAN, 
THOOKKUPALAM, 
KARUNAPURAM, 
KALLAR, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

51 09/01/2026 RAGINI 
MOHANAPANICKAR 

MOHANAPANICKAR 
(HSBN)

BLOCK NO 120, 
THOOKKUPALAM, 
KARUNAPURAM, 
KALLAR, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

52 09/01/2026 RENJU P 
NADARAJAN 

PRADEEP K S (HSBN) 9/117A 
KADALIKKATTU, 

MAMMATTIKKANAM, 
RAJAKKAD, 

MAMMATTIKKANAM, 
685566, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

53 09/01/2026 MOHAMED ANSAR M SIDDIQ (FTHR) AL AMEEN HOUSE, 
BTR NAGAR, 

VANDANMEDU, 
ANNIYARTHOLU, 

685515, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

54 09/01/2026 Alen  Nibu Nibu K J (FTHR) Kodikkulathu, 
Kookalaar, 

Udumbanchola, 
Udumbanchola, 685554, 

Udumbanchola

  

55 09/01/2026 JOSNA JOSEPH JIJO K J (HSBN) KALAPPURAYIL, 
MURIKKUMTHOTTY, 

POOPARA, 
KULAPPARACHAL, 

685619, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

56 09/01/2026 SEBASTIAN N 
KURIAN

N V KURIAN (FTHR) NEIVELLILKUNNEL, 
NATHUKALLU, 

KALKOONTHAL, 
UPPUKANDAM P O, 

685514, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

57 09/01/2026 R SUJITH N  RAVICHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

BHOOPATHY 
VILASAM, 

KADUKKACITY, 
KATTAPPANA, 

PULIYANMALA, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

58 09/01/2026 Juby Paul Ittamma (MTHR) Elamthuruthiyil, 
Manjappara, 
Kalkoonthal, 

Manjappara, 685553, 
Udumbanchola

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


